Ring 1

Premier Std 24"

2400 Fri Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2402 Fri Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
2403 Fri Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2407 Fri Ritz, Heidi Warren
2412 Fri Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Premier Std 20"

2007 Fri Roulette, Sarah Blodgett
2009 Fri Jesse, Christine Ballenger
2011 Fri Tres, Sandra Rapey
2014 Fri Ignite, Sue Rolek

2018 Fri Gypsy, Susan Knill

2019 Fri Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
2046 Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2047 Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
2052 Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
2053 Fri Samson, Sandy Allen
2086 Fri Surfer, Karen Warda
2088 Fri Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Premier Std 16"

1601 Fri Picabo, Cindy Morettin

1604 Fri Oakley, Colleen Driscaoll

1607 Fri Sassy, Pam Fish

1609 Fri Trek, Deb Schulman

1611 Fri Java, Cindy McElligott

1613 Fri Amber, Tracy Newman

1616 Fri Harper, Debbie Constant

1621 Fri Tula, Dawn Ecker

1622 Fri Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1662 P Fri KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin

Premier Std 12"

1212 Fri Nacho, Claudette Mo
1217 Fri Soleil, Debra Wren

1218 Fri Armand, Beth Lawrence
1246 P Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer
1248 P Fri Alix, Linda Parrilli

1249 P  Fri Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Premier Std 8"

802 Fri Kash, Pat Sanderson
811 Fri Kermit, Dick Sanderson
813 Fri Teila, Sherry Speckels
814 Fri Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent Std 24"
2400 M Fri Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

2401 M Fri Joule, Carol Kluka

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 24"

2402 M
2403 M
2406 M
2407 M
2409 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2426 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Hub, Angela Walsh
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Ty, Carol Kluka

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Phantom, Geraldine Smith

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2028 M
2031 M
2032 M
2034 M
2041 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2052 M
2053 M
2054 M
2056 M
2027 E
2064 E
2066 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Kizzy, Karen Narta

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Roulette, Sarah Blodgett
Lucy, Gloria Morris

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Tres, Sandra Rapey

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Splash, Tracy McMahon
Journey, Peggy Covey
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda

Kaia, Dana Nelson

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Clay, Susan Foster
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Samson, Sandy Allen
Zeal, Karen Narta

Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Deli, Gayle Dixon

Tempo, Dana Nelson

Be-A-Tris, Dana George



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2103 MP  Fri Fiona, Bob Olson
2107 MP  Fri Cabo, Jason Meier
2108 MP  Fri Psych, Cathy Fleury
2109 MP  Fri Elvis, Judie Seyller
2111 MP  Fri Wedge, Nancy Lee
2113 MP Fri Redford, Peggy Covey

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M  Fri Lyra, Jean Munger

1601 M  Fri Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1604 M  Fri Oakley, Colleen Driscaoll
1606 M Fri Tika, Candie Dodson
1607 M  Fri Sassy, Pam Fish

1609 M  Fri Trek, Deb Schulman
1611 M Fri Java, Cindy McElligott
1613 M  Fri Amber, Tracy Newman
1616 M Fri Harper, Debbie Constant
1617M  Fri Andy, Claire Putman
1621 M Fri Tula, Dawn Ecker

1622 M Fri Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1623 M  Fri Flint, Jean Munger

1624 M Fri Edge, Pam Fish

1629 E Fri Ricky, Brenda Coffield
1631 E  Fri Scout, Carol Ronan
1632 E Fri Kaydee, Laura Kincaid
1651 MP Fri Winston, Marietta Huber
1654 MP  Fri Rio, Sarah Blodgett
1656 MP  Fri Maddie, Marion Kasch
1657 MP  Fri Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1658 MP Fri Scout, David Booth
1659 MP  Fri Harley, Sarah Rumery
1662 MP Fri KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
1663 MP Fri Cinder, Carol Kluka

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1202M  Fri Rusty, Anita Koss

1203 M Fri Tar, Michele Archambeault
1207M  Fri Vesta, Pamela Dural

1209 M Fri Reese, Bill Parrilli

1216 M Firi Spice, Charlotte Smith
1217M  Fri Soleil, Debra Wren

1218 M Fri Armand, Beth Lawrence
1246 MP  Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer
1247 MP  Fri Stella, Dana George

1248 MP  Fri Alix, Linda Parrilli

1249 MP  Fri Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1251 MP  Fri Bling, Colleen Driscoll

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

801 M Fri
802 M Fri
804 M Fri
807 M Fri
811 M Fri
812 M Fri
813 M Fri
814 M Fri
816 M Fri
835EP Fri

Ruby, Mary Doyle
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Mint, Maxine Brinker
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Storm, Nancy Youngen

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP  Fri

Premier JWW 24"

2403 Fri
2407 Fri
2412 Fri
2413 Fri

Premier JWW 20"

2007 Fri
2009 Fri
2011 Fri
2014 Fri
2018 Fri
2019 Fri
2036 Fri
2046 Fri
2047 Fri
2053 Fri
2086 Fri
2088 Fri

Premier JWW 16"

1601 Fri
1604 Fri
1607 Fri
1609 Fri
1611 Fri
1613 Fri
1616 Fri
1621 Fri
1622 Fri
1662P  Fri

Premier JWW 12"
1212 Fri

1217 Fri

Sage, Maxine Brinker

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Macho, Tina Gradowski

Roulette, Sarah Blodgett
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Tres, Sandra Rapey
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Gypsy, Susan Knill

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda

Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Samson, Sandy Allen
Surfer, Karen Warda

Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Picabo, Cindy Morettin

Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Sassy, Pam Fish

Trek, Deb Schulman

Java, Cindy McElligott

Amber, Tracy Newman

Harper, Debbie Constant

Tula, Dawn Ecker

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin

Nacho, Claudette Mo

Soleil, Debra Wren



Ring 1

Premier JWW 12"
1218 Fri

1246 P Fri

1249P  Fri

Premier JWW 8"

802 Fri
813 Fri
814 Fri

Armand, Beth Lawrence
Split, Jacquie Kramer

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Fri
2401 M Fri
2402 M Fri
2403 M Fri
2406 M Fri
2407 M Fri
2409 M Fri
2412M  Fri
2413 M Fri
2414M  Fri
2417 M Fri
2418 M Fri
2419 M Fri
2416 E  Fri
2426 E  Fri

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Joule, Carol Kluka
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Hub, Angela Walsh
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Ty, Carol Kluka

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli

Phantom, Geraldine Smith

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000M  Fri
2002 M Fri
2004 M Fri
2006 M Fri
2007 M Fri
2008 M Fri
2009 M Fri
2011 M Fri
2014M  Fri
2016 M Fri
2017 M Fri
2018 M Fri
2019 M Fri
2021 M Fri
2027 M Fri
2028 M Fri
2031 M Fri
2032 M Fri
2034 M Fri
2036 M Fri
2041 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Kizzy, Karen Narta

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Roulette, Sarah Blodgett
Lucy, Gloria Morris

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Tres, Sandra Rapey

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Splash, Tracy McMahon
Journey, Peggy Covey
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda

Kaia, Dana Nelson

Deli, Gayle Dixon

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Ellie, Kim Licthenberger

Rocket, Marietta Huber

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2046 M Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2047 M Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
2048 M  Fri Clay, Susan Foster
2052 M Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
2053 M  Fri Samson, Sandy Allen
2054 M  Fri Zeal, Karen Narta

2056 M Fri Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2003E  Fri Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
2066 E  Fri Be-A-Tris, Dana George
2103 MP Fri Fiona, Bob Olson

2107 MP  Fri Cabo, Jason Meier

2108 MP  Fri Psych, Cathy Fleury
2109 MP  Fri Elvis, Judie Seyller

2111 MP  Fri Wedge, Nancy Lee
2113 MP Fri Redford, Peggy Covey

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M  Fri Lyra, Jean Munger

1601 M  Fri Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1604 M  Fri Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1606 M Fri Tika, Candie Dodson
1607 M Fri Sassy, Pam Fish

1609 M  Fri Trek, Deb Schulman
1611 M Fri Java, Cindy McElligott
1613 M Fri Amber, Tracy Newman
1616 M Fri Harper, Debbie Constant
1617M  Fri Andy, Claire Putman
1621 M Fri Tula, Dawn Ecker

1622 M Fri Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1623 M Fri Flint, Jean Munger

1624 M Fri Edge, Pam Fish

1629 E Fri Ricky, Brenda Coffield
1631 E  Fri Scout, Carol Ronan
1632 E Fri Kaydee, Laura Kincaid
1651 MP  Fri Winston, Marietta Huber
1654 MP  Fri Rio, Sarah Blodgett
1656 MP  Fri Maddie, Marion Kasch
1657 MP  Fri Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1658 MP  Fri Scout, David Booth
1659 MP  Fri Harley, Sarah Rumery
1662 MP  Fri KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
1663 MP  Fri Cinder, Carol Kluka

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1202M  Fri Rusty, Anita Koss
1203 M  Fri Tar, Michele Archambeault
1207M  Fri Vesta, Pamela Dural



Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1209 M Fri Reese, Bill Parrilli
1212M  Fii Nacho, Claudette Mo
1216 M Firi Spice, Charlotte Smith
1217M  Fri Soleil, Debra Wren
1218 M Fri Armand, Beth Lawrence
1226 E  Fri Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
1246 MP  Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer
1247 MP  Fri Stella, Dana George
1248 MP  Fri Alix, Linda Parrilli

1249 MP  Fri Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
1251 MP  Fri Bling, Colleen Driscoll

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Fri Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
801 M Fri Ruby, Mary Doyle

802 M Fri Kash, Pat Sanderson
804 M Fri Mint, Maxine Brinker
807 M Fri Daniel, Carol Swenson
811 M Fri Kermit, Dick Sanderson
812 M Fri Daisy, Laura Donaldson
813 M Fri Teila, Sherry Speckels
814 M Fri Gigolo, Mary Doyle

816 M Fri Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
835MP  Fri Storm, Nancy Youngen
836 MP  Fri Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
400 MP  Fri Sage, Maxine Brinker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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